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Brake Discs

Description

Availability
EAN

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Height [mm]
Surface

Brake Disc Type

Number of Holes

Bore @ [mm]

AM

Brand

ASHIKA

BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMSI

CAR

DELPHI

FEBI BILSTEIN
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

JURID

KRUPP

LPR

MINTEX
REMSA
SIGMAUTO
TEXTAR

TRW
ZIMMERMANN

B. DISC FORD

Non disponibile

8050141347269
23

21

44

Coated

Vented

64

Reference
60-00-0355C
ADF124363
0986 479 F70
09.C760.11
CD8679V
142.1963
BG4953C
105849
DI-0355C
600355C
563230JC
DDF2679C
F1058VR
MDC2811C
61778.10
DBC679V
92292703
DF6593
250.1391.20
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